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Zone

5717 Samos Square 2700K

Issue : 1 Issued : 22.06.15

40°

3

Class 2

F

IP20

0.3

AA

A

x 50

60cm
60cm
radius

2
2
5
cm

60cm

ZONE 1

ZONE 2

ZONE 3

50/60
Hz

100-240

V  AC

incl.
5w
LED

LED
Driver

2700K  CRI 80

incl.

TERMINAL BLOCK IS ON THE 

OUTSIDE OF THIS PRODUCT

 3
3
 

 63 

 5
0
 

 4.20 

 4.20 

Exposed

Cable

Завантажено з mamadecor.ua

https://mamadecor.ua

